

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 17th July, 2023

FOR DIRECTION :

110. S/980/2019)
) Mr. Vrushabh Vig, i/b. Bhavesh M. Thakur, Advocate
) for the Plaintiff.
)
)
) Mr. Prasad Bhabal, i/b. M/s. K. Ashar and Co.,
) Advocates for Defendant No. 1.
)
)
) **P.C.:** Written Statement of Defendants is already
) on file. Hence, Suit against Defendants is
) transferred to the list of Long Causes.
)
)
)
) Remove from the board.

17-07-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master